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199707070002
12201

07/07/1997
01:38:21 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROSE,
JEROME C

13 19 Lot#:82 Blk:4
Book:13 Pg:19

199707080002
13241

07/08/1997
10:47:58 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

KING, TIM A

199707090002
14491

07/09/1997
09:52:07 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNG-HSIEN,
CHANG

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199707090002
14891

07/09/1997
10:51:49 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RUSSELL,
BOBBIE J

199707100002
17211

07/10/1997
01:27:20 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

THOMASSON,
ALBERT F

19 111 Lot#:17
Book:19
Pg:111

199707100002
17721

07/10/1997
02:34:55 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

THOMASSON,
ALBERT F

19 111 Lot#:37
Book:19
Pg:111

199707110002
19001

07/11/1997
12:08:13 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN LP

19 121 199601190000
18441

Lot#:3 Book:19
Pg:121
Desc:1996-
1842 & 1996-
1843 & 1996-
1844

199707110002
19021

07/11/1997
12:08:16 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN LP

21 143 199601190000
18431

Lot#:6 Book:21
Pg:143
Desc:1996-
1842 & 1996-
1843 & 1996-
1844

199707010002
05011

07/01/1997
10:41:04 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

21 151 199601190000
18441

Lot#:3 Book:21
Pg:151
Desc:1996-
1842 & 1996-
1843 & 1996-
1844

199707020002
05571

07/02/1997
08:47:52 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HEIDT, JAMES
D

12 51 Lot#:1 Book:12
Pg:51

199707160002
23941

07/16/1997
02:17:42 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NOTO, LOUIS
A

199707310002
40731

07/31/1997
01:19:48 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SUTTON, R A Sec:07
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199707310002
40751

07/31/1997
01:19:50 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SHAW, JACK F Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199707310002
40771

07/31/1997
01:19:52 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WADE,
WILLIAM B JR

21 26 Lot#:41
Book:21 Pg:26

199707310002
40791

07/31/1997
01:19:54 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COGGINS,
TERRY JAMES

12 1 Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:12 Pg:1

199707310002
40811

07/31/1997
01:19:57 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMSON,
MATTHEW
SCOTT

20 105 Lot#:147
Book:20
Pg:105



199707310002
40821

07/31/1997
01:19:58 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GILBERT,
JEFFREY
ROBERT

9 143 Lot#:12 Book:9
Pg:143

199707170002
25101

07/17/1997
01:59:15 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT W C RICE OIL
CO INC

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199707170002
25091

07/17/1997
01:59:14 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT W C RICE OIL
CO INC

Sec:01
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199707170002
25111

07/17/1997
01:59:16 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT W C RICE OIL
CO INC

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

199707170002
25121

07/17/1997
01:59:17 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT W C RICE OIL
CO INC

Sec:04
Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199707170002
25131

07/17/1997
01:59:18 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT W C RICE OIL
CO INC

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199707170002
25151

07/17/1997
01:59:20 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT W C RICE OIL
CO INC

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199707210002
27681

07/21/1997
11:11:52 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

22 116 199601190000
18431

Lot#:44 Lot:A
Book:22
Pg:116
Desc:1996-
1842 & 1996-
1843 & 1996-
1844

199707210002
28391

07/21/1997
02:04:25 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

15 70 199601190000
18421

Lot#:1 Book:15
Pg:70
Desc:1996-
1842 & 1996-
1843 & 1996-
1844

199707220002
29331

07/22/1997
10:50:01 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MORRIS,
LENN W

15 58 Lot#:83
Book:15 Pg:58

199707230002
30681

07/23/1997
10:46:23 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

22 27 199601190000
18421

Lot#:15
Book:22 Pg:27
Desc:1996-
1842, 1996-
1843

199707230002
30661

07/23/1997
10:46:10 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALLSOPP,
STEPHEN B

199507280002
00951

199707230002
30791

07/23/1997
11:06:35 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WALTERS, J
ALAN

17 17 Lot#:61
Book:17 Pg:17

199707240002
31731

07/24/1997
09:37:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DURHAM,
MICHAEL J

199406030001
79481


