Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199707070002 12201	07/07/1997 01:38:21 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROSE, JEROME C			13	19		Lot#:82 Blk:4 Book:13 Pg:19
199707080002 13241	07/08/1997 10:47:58 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	KING, TIM A						
199707090002 14491	07/09/1997 09:52:07 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNG-HSIEN, CHANG						Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NW
199707090002 14891	07/09/1997 10:51:49 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RUSSELL, BOBBIE J						
199707100002 17211	07/10/1997 01:27:20 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	THOMASSON, ALBERT F			19	111		Lot#:17 Book:19 Pg:111
199707100002 17721	07/10/1997 02:34:55 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	THOMASSON, ALBERT F			19	111		Lot#:37 Book:19 Pg:111
199707110002 19001	07/11/1997 12:08:13 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LP			19	121	199601190000 18441	Lot#:3 Book:19 Pg:121 Desc:1996- 1842 & 1996- 1843 & 1996- 1844
199707110002 19021	07/11/1997 12:08:16 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LP			21	143	199601190000 18431	Lot#:6 Book:21 Pg:143 Desc:1996- 1842 & 1996- 1843 & 1996- 1844
199707010002 05011	07/01/1997 10:41:04 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			21	151	199601190000 18441	Lot#:3 Book:21 Pg:151 Desc:1996- 1842 & 1996- 1843 & 1996- 1844
199707020002 05571	07/02/1997 08:47:52 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEIDT, JAMES D			12	51		Lot#:1 Book:12 Pg:51
199707160002 23941	07/16/1997 02:17:42 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NOTO, LOUIS A						
199707310002 40731	07/31/1997 01:19:48 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SUTTON, R A						Sec:07 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199707310002 40751	07/31/1997 01:19:50 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SHAW, JACK F						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199707310002 40771	07/31/1997 01:19:52 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WADE, WILLIAM B JR			21	26		Lot#:41 Book:21 Pg:26
199707310002 40791	07/31/1997 01:19:54 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COGGINS, TERRY JAMES			12	1		Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:12 Pg:1
199707310002 40811	07/31/1997 01:19:57 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMSON, MATTHEW SCOTT			20	105		Lot#:147 Book:20 Pg:105

	T	T	I		T	T			T	T
199707310002 40821	07/31/1997 01:19:58 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILBERT, JEFFREY ROBERT		9	143		Lot#:12 Book:9 Pg:143
199707170002 25101	07/17/1997 01:59:15 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	W C RICE OIL CO INC					Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW
199707170002 25091	07/17/1997 01:59:14 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	W C RICE OIL CO INC					Sec:01 Twn:21S Rng:3W Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199707170002 25111	07/17/1997 01:59:16 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	W C RICE OIL CO INC					Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE
199707170002 25121	07/17/1997 01:59:17 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	W C RICE OIL CO INC					Sec:04 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NE BQt:SE
199707170002 25131	07/17/1997 01:59:18 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	W C RICE OIL CO INC					Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE
199707170002 25151	07/17/1997 01:59:20 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	W C RICE OIL CO INC					Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE
199707210002 27681	07/21/1997 11:11:52 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		22	116	199601190000 18431	Lot#:44 Lot:A Book:22 Pg:116 Desc:1996- 1842 & 1996- 1843 & 1996- 1844
199707210002 28391	07/21/1997 02:04:25 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		15	70	199601190000 18421	Lot#:1 Book:15 Pg:70 Desc:1996- 1842 & 1996- 1843 & 1996- 1844
199707220002 29331	07/22/1997 10:50:01 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORRIS, LENN W		15	58		Lot#:83 Book:15 Pg:58
199707230002 30681	07/23/1997 10:46:23 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		22	27	199601190000 18421	Lot#:15 Book:22 Pg:27 Desc:1996- 1842, 1996- 1843
199707230002 30661	07/23/1997 10:46:10 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLSOPP, STEPHEN B				199507280002 00951	
199707230002 30791	07/23/1997 11:06:35 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALTERS, J ALAN		17	17		Lot#:61 Book:17 Pg:17
199707240002 31731	07/24/1997 09:37:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DURHAM, MICHAEL J				199406030001 79481	